Bill#

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1640

SB1623

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

28-5244A1

28-5244A2

28-5244A3

28-5244A4

28-5244B1

28-5244B2

28-5244B3

28-5244E

16-1011A

From
Date

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

AZTEC Charge Table Changes
48th Legislative Session - 1st Regular Session
General Effective Date of September 19, 2007

Sorted by Bill Number
Charges that appear to be incomplete are charges to be turned off (note "To Date")

Abbrev. Description

FMC OPER W/OUT CERTIFICATE

FMC OPER BEYOND LIMITS OF CERT

FMC OPER REFUSE TO SHOW CERT

FMC OPER POINT TO POINT TRANSP

FMC OPER W/OUT REGISTRATION

FMC OPER BEYOND LIMITS OF REG

FMC OPER W/OUT AUTHORITY

FMC PERM OP AUTH W/O 3YR INSPC

COUNTERFEIT ELECTION RETURNS

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

Tl

Tl

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

F3

Case

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

TR1

R36

DPS MVD NRVC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

CVvB

No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
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Bill#

SB1623

SB1596

SB1596

SB1596

SB1596

SB1596

SB1596

SB1555

SB1555

SB1555

SB1483

SB1323

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

16-1011B

28-2091L

28-2091M

28-2091N

28-20910

28-2091Q

28-2091R

13-3727A1

13-3727A2

13-3727A3

44-1799.62A4

41-2086A

From
Date

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

8/22/2002

9/19/2007

8/22/2002

9/19/2007

8/22/2002

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2007

Abbrev. Description

COUNTERFEIT ELECTION-TAMPER

FAIL TO DISCLOSE AIR BAG INFO

FAIL DISCLOSE VEH AS SALVAGE

VEH SALV/FAIL NOTIF PART REPLC

WI/IN 1000 FT OF GRADE SCHOOL

WI/IN 1000 FT OF HIGH SCHOOL

WI/IN 1000 FT OF CHILD CARE

AMSMNT RIDE-DSCLSE CONFID INFO

AVERSIVE AGENT-FAIL TO ADD

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

F3

M1

M2

M2

M1

M1

M1

M3

M3

Case

CR

TR

TR

TR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

R36

R99

R99

R99

R27

R27

R27

R44

R92

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CvB

No  Add
No  Add
No  Off
No  Add
No  Off
No Add
No  Off
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
Page 2 of 15



Bill#

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1222

SB1203

SB1158

SB1158

Charge

13-1202A3

13-1202A3

13-2321A1

13-2321A2

13-2321A3

13-2321A4

13-2321B

13-2409

13-2409

20-2662B

8-802F

8-802G

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

From
Date

10/1/1978

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

8/3/1984

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

12/18/2003

9/19/2007

To
Date

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

Abbrev. Description

THREAT-INTIMIDATE-GANG

STREET GANG-ORGANIZE/MANAGE

STREET GANG-ENTICE OTHERS

STREET GANG-PROMOT CRIM OBJCTV

STREET GANG-INTRFR W/PUBLC SRV

STREET GANG-ASSIST

OBSTRUCT CRIM INVEST/PROSEC

VARIABLE GROUP CONTRACTS VIOL

CPS EMPLOYEE ALTER FILE

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

F3

F2

F2

F2

F2

F3

M2

M2

Case

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

RO1

R12

R12

R12

R12

R12

R13

R86

R99

DPS MVD NRVC

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

CvB

No  Off
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
No  Off
No  Add
No  Add
No  Off
No  Add
Page 3 of 15



Bill#

SB1134

SB1134

SB1118

SB1118

SB1118

SB1118

SB1118

SB1118

SB1099

SB1099

SB1099

SB1099

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

13-1807A

13-1807A

28-662A1

28-662A1

28-662A2

28-662A2

28-662A3

28-662A3

36-849

36-849A

36-854A

36-855

From
Date

7/13/1995

9/19/2007

10/1/1997

9/19/2007

10/1/1997

9/19/2007

10/1/1997

9/19/2007

5/1/1996

5/1/1996

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To Abbrev. Description
Date

9/18/2007

12/30/2099 ISSUING A BAD CHECK

9/18/2007

12/30/2099 LEAVE ACCIDENT/DAMAGE ATT VEH

9/18/2007

12/30/2099 FAIL TO STAY/ACCID/ATT VEH

9/18/2007

12/30/2099 OBSTRUCT TRAFFIC/ACCIDENT

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

12/30/2099 ILLEGAL SALE/PURCH BODY PARTS

12/30/2099 ANATOMIC GIFT-FALSE DOCUMENT

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

FM

M2

M2

M2

F3

F6

Case
Category

CR

TR

TR

TR

CR

CR

Case
Type

RO7

TR3

TR3

TR3

R90

R90

Charge
Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

CvB

No No Off
Yes No  Add
No C No  Off
Yes C No  Add
No C No  Off
Yes C No  Add
No C No  Off
Yes C No Add
No No  Off
No No  Off
Yes No Add
Yes No  Add
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Bill#  Charge From To Abbrev. Description Class Case Case Charge DPS MVD NRVC

Date Date Category Type Qual. CvB
SB1084 13-1204Al1 (<15 YOA)  9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-SERIOUS PHY INJ MINOR F2 CR RO1 M Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A1 (PROS) 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-SERIOUS PHY INJ PROS F2 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A11 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084  13-1204A12 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A13 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A14 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A14 (OFCR)  8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A15 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A16 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A2 (<15 YOA)  9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-DEADLY WPN/INST MINOR ~ F2 CR RO1 M Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A2 (PROS) 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-DEADLY WPN/INST PROS F2 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A3 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-TEMP SBSTL DISFG F4 CR RO1 Yes No Add
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Bill#  Charge From To Abbrev. Description Class Case Case Charge DPS MVD NRVC

Date Date Category Type Qual. CvB
SB1084 13-1204A3 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A3 (OFCR) 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-TEMP SBSTL DISFG-OFCR ~ F3 CR RO1 L Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A3 (PROS) 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-TEMP SBSTL DISFG-PROS ~ F3 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A4 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-VICTIM BOUND/RESTR F6 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084  13-1204A4 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A5 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-ENTER RESIDENCE F6 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A5 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A5 (OFCRINJ) 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A6 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-ADULT ON MINOR F6 CR RO1 M Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A6 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off
SB1084 13-1204A7 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 AGG ASLT-VIOL PROTECTN ORDER F6 CR RO1 Yes No Add
SB1084 13-1204A7 8/12/2005  9/18/2007 No No Off

Wednesday, August 08, 2007 AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007 Page 6 of 15



Bill#

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

SB1084

Charge

13-1204A8

13-1204A8A

13-1204A8A (OFC INJ)

13-1204A8B

13-1204A8C

13-1204A8D

13-1204A8E

13-1204A8E (PRO INJ)

13-1204A9

13-1204A9A

13-1204A9B

13-1204A9C

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

From
Date

8/12/2005

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

8/12/2005

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To
Date

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

Abbrev. Description

AGG ASLT-OFFICER

AGG ASLT-OFCR PHY INJURY

AGG ASLT-FIREFIGHTR/EMT/MEDIC

AGG ASLT-SCHOOL EMPLOYEE

AGG ASLT-HEALTH CARE PROFSNL

AGG ASLT-PROSECUTOR

AGG ASLT-PROSECUTOR PHY INJ

AGG ASLT/CONTROL OFCR FIREARM

AGG ASLT/CTRL OFCR OTHER WPN

AGG ASLT-CTRL OFCR TOOL

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

F6

F5

F6

F6

F6

F6

F5

F3

F5

F6

Case

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

RO1

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

CvB

No  Off
No  Add
No  Add
No Add
No  Add
No Add
No Add
No  Add
No  Off
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
Page 7 of 15



Bill#

SB1029

SB1029

SB1014

HB2779

HB2779

HB2779

HB2779

HB2753

HB2753

HB2753

HB2753

HB2753

Charge

28-1382A BAC .20 1ST

28-1382A BAC .20 2ND

13-3726A

13-2009A1

13-2009A1

13-2009A3

23-212B

28-3512E

28-3512J

28-4848A

28-4848B

28-4848F

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

From
Date

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

5/24/2007

8/12/2005

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

Abbrev. Description

DUI EXTREME BAC .20 + 1ST

DUI EXTREME BAC .20 + 2ND

UNAUTH USE DEC SLDR NAME/PIC

AGG TAKING ID-GT3 INTENT UNLAW

AGG TAKING ID-TO GAIN EMPLMNT

EMPL UNAUTH ALIEN-FALSE CMPLNT

RELEASE VEH-FAIL TO OBTAIN INF

VIOL OF AGREEMNT-UNAUTH DRIVER

FAIL TO PROVIDE ACCESS TO VEH

FAIL TO ASSIST W/ACCESS TO VEH

SHALL NOT CHARGE ACCESS FEE

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

M1

M1

M1

F3

F3

M3

T1

T1

M2

M2

M2

Case

TR

TR

CR

R0O9

R0O9

R88

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

Case Charge
Category Type

TR4

TR4

R27

CR

CR

CR

TR1

TR1

TR2

TR2

TR2

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

CvB

No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Off
No Add
No Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
Page 8 of 15



Bill#

HB2734

HB2734

HB2694

HB2469

HB2469

HB2391

HB2391

HB2391

HB2391

HB2391

HB2391

HB2391

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

13-38210

13-3822C

5-1120

13-3112D

13-3112D

4-241A

4-241B

4-241C

4-241D

4-241E

4-241G

4-241H

From
Date

1/1/2008

1/1/2008

9/19/2007

7/17/1994

9/19/2007

9/1/1997

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

To
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

Abbrev. Description

SEX OFFENDR-ONLINE INDENTIFIER

ADDRESS CHG-ONLINE INDENTIFIER

UNAUTHORIZED WAGERING

FAIL SHOW CONCEAL WPN PERMIT

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

F6

PO

Case

CR

CR

CR

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

R27

R27

R45

RO1

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CvB

No  Add
No  Add
No  Add
No  Off
No Add
No  Off
No  Off
No  Off
No  Off
No  Off
No  Off
No  Off
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Bill#  Charge From To Abbrev. Description Class Case Case Charge DPS MVD NRVC

Date Date Category Type Qual. CvB
HB2391 4-241L 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 LIQUOR-FALSE ID BY MINOR M1 CR R89 Yes C No Add
HB2391 4-241M 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 LIQUOR-SOLICIT BY MINOR M3 CR R89 Yes No Add
HB2391 4-241N 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 LIQOUR-MINOR-FALSE ID TO ENTR M1 CR R89 Yes C No Add
HB2391 4-241P 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 LIQUOR-FURNISH TO MINOR M1 CR R89 Yes C No Add
HB2391 4-241Q 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 LIQUOR-MINOR-USE UNLIC PREMISE M1 CR R89 Yes No Add
HB2387 11-505A 9/19/2007 12/30/2099 DISCLOSE CONFIDENTIAL INFO F6 CR R82 Yes No Add
HB2342 13-1307 (<15) 8/12/2005  6/12/2007 No No Off
HB2342 13-1307A 8/12/2005  6/12/2007 No No Off
HB2342 13-1307A 6/13/2007 12/30/2099 SEX TRAFFICKING BY FORCE-ADULT ~ F2 CR RO2 Yes No Add
HB2342 13-1307A (<15) 8/12/2005  6/12/2007 No No Off
HB2342 13-1307B 6/13/2007 12/30/2099 SEX TRAFFICKING -LT 18 YRS OLD F2 CR R02 M Yes No Add
HB2342 13-1419A (<15) 6/13/2007 12/30/2099 UNLAW SEX CONDUCT CORREC LT 15  F2 CR RO3 c Yes No Add

Wednesday, August 08, 2007 AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007 Page 10 of 15



Bill#

HB2342

HB2342

HB2342

HB2323

HB2323

HB2323

HB2323

HB2314

HB2136

HB2136

HB2136

HB2136

Charge

13-1419A (15-17)

13-1419B

13-3212A8

33-423B2

33-424A1

33-424A2

33-424A3

13-1604A4

36-2610A

36-2610B

36-2610C

36-2610D

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

From
Date

6/13/2007

8/9/2001

6/13/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

5/8/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

To
Date

12/30/2099

6/12/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

Abbrev. Description

UNLAW SEX CONDUCT CORREC 15-17

CHILD PROSTITUT-ENGAGE W/MINOR

REAL PROP INS COVERAGE VIOL

DISCLOSURE REPORT VIOLATION

SHALL PURCHASE DISCLOSURE REPT

LIABILITY/INFO ON PROPERTY

AGG CRIM DMGE-DEFACE PROP METL

CTRL SUBST MNTRG-FAIL TO RPT

CTRL SUBST MNTRG-KNOW FAIL RPT

CTRL SUBST MNTRG-KNOW RPT FALS

CTRL SUBST MNTRG-KNOW DISCLOSE

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

F3

F2

M1

M1

M1

M1

M2

M1

F6

F6

Case

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Case Charge
Category Type

RO3

R21

R84

R84

R84

R84

RO5

R90

R90

R90

R90

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CvB

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Add

Off

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add
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Bill#

HB2125

HB2125

HB2067

HB2040

HB2040

HB2040

HB2040

HB2033

HB2033

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

Charge

11-593C

11-593D

41-1803G

13-2320A1

13-2320A2

13-2320A3

13-2320A4

28-3174D

28-3174E

28-5630A1

28-5630A2

28-5630A3

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

From
Date

9/19/2007

7/20/1996

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

9/19/2007

7/1/2008

7/1/2008

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

To
Date

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

Abbrev. Description

FAIL TO REPORT DEATH

CRITICAL INFRASTRCTR INFO VIOL

RESID MORTG FRAUD-MISSTATMT

RESID MORTG FRAUD-USE STMT

RESID MORTG FRAUD-RCV PROCEEDS

RESID MORTG FRAUD-FILES W/CNTY

CLASS G DL RESTRICTION 12-5AM

CLASS G DL PASSENGR RESTRICTN

FUEL SUPPLIER LIC NOT ASSGNBLE

FUEL SUPPLR LIC VLD FOR ISSUEE

FUEL SUPPLR LIC SHALL DISPL

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

M2

F5

T1

T1

M1

M1

M1

Case

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

Case Charge
Category Type

R82

R92

R12

R12

R12

R12

TR1

TR1

TR2

TR2

TR2

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

CvB

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Add

Off

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add

Add
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Bill#

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

28-5630B

28-5645A

28-5647A

28-5647B

28-5647C

28-5734A

28-5921A1A

28-5921A1B

28-5921A2

28-5921A3

28-5921A4

28-5921B1

From
Date

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

To Abbrev. Description
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099 DYED DIESEL SALE VIOL

12/30/2099 DYED DIESEL USE VIOL

12/30/2099 DYED DIESEL EVADE TAX VIOL

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Class

M1

M1

M1

Case

TR

TR

TR

Case Charge
Category Type

TR2

TR2

TR2

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CvB

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Change

Change

Add

Add

Add

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change

Change
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Bill#

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP2

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

CLNUP

Wednesday, August 08, 2007

Charge

28-5921B2

28-5921B3

28-5921B4

28-5921B5

13-1805B

13-1805G

13-1807C

13-2308G

13-2512B

13-3212B

28-1098C1A

28-1098C2

From
Date

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

8/9/2001

10/1/1978

10/1/1978

7/13/1995

4/1/1994

8/22/2002

8/9/2001

9/18/2003

9/18/2003

To
Date

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

12/30/2099

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

6/12/2007

9/18/2007

9/18/2007

AZTEC Charge Table Changes - 2007

Abbrev. Description

Class

Case  Case Charge

Category Type

Qual.

DPS MVD NRVC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CvB

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Change

Change

Change

Change

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off

Off
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Bill#  Charge From To Abbrev. Description Class Case Case Charge DPS MVD NRVC

Date Date Category Type Qual. CvB
CLNUP  28-1098C2B 9/18/2003  9/18/2007 No No Off
CLNUP  28-1098C3 9/18/2003  9/18/2007 No No Off
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